

Shri. Tejraj Ghevarchand Tatel/jainAPPELLANT
V/S
M/s. Srishti Enterprises Thr. Its PartnersRESPONDENT
Shri.aryind Moolchand Shah And Another

Shri. Tejraj Ghevarchand Tatel/jainPETITIONER
V/S
M/s. Srishti Enterprises Thr. Its PartnersRESPONDENT

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand Over to 02/05/2025. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1